
2023074 GN Rainbow Kidz 10+U Winter
Green Ball  Boy Aces

Main Draw
1

2

TSA131571

A1

Noah WILKINSON

BYE

3

4

TSA131321

TSA131395

GN

GN

Daniel MOLLER

Aldo  FERREIRA 4-3

5

6

TSA151038

TSA131572

NWP

LIM

De Villiers KROON

Philip SNYMAN 5-2

7

8
TSA131445 GC

A4

BYE

Connor LIU

9

10

TSA131289 GC

A5

Owen  STRYDOM

BYE

11

12

TSA131218

TSA141059

GN

GN

Oratile CHAUKE

Christo HENDRIKS 4-3

13

14

TSA131291

TSA131357

GN

GN

Stepan GERASIMOV

Erich OLIVIER 4-3

15

16
TSA131078 GC

A8

BYE

Matthew CONNELLAN

17

18

TSA141140 GC

A9

David HOBSON

BYE

19

20

TSA131388

TSA131201

GN

GN

Zack FOURIE

CJ VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1

21

22

TSA131504

TSA141126

GE

GN

Rohith KALPAGE

Aksel VAN STADEN 4-3

23

24
TSA131166 GC

A12

BYE

Judah  BRASG

25

26

TSA141146 GN

A13

Philip  NEL

BYE

27

28

TSA131200 GN

GC

Henro FERREIRA

Noa MARUMO 6-1

29

30

TSA131442

TSA131862

GN

GN

Liam MARSHALL

Ronan WILLIAMS 4-3

31

32
TSA131253 GE

A16

BYE

Milan POTGIETER

Noah WILKINSON

Aldo  FERREIRA

4-3

De Villiers KROON

Connor LIU

5-2

Owen  STRYDOM

Oratile CHAUKE

4-3

Stepan GERASIMOV

Matthew CONNELLAN

6-1

David HOBSON

CJ VAN SCHALKWYK

4-3

Rohith KALPAGE

Judah  BRASG

6-1

Philip  NEL

Henro FERREIRA

6-1

Ronan WILLIAMS

Milan POTGIETER

4-3

Aldo  FERREIRA

De Villiers KROON

6-1

Oratile CHAUKE

Matthew CONNELLAN

7-0

David HOBSON

Judah  BRASG

4-3

Henro FERREIRA

Milan POTGIETER

6-1

Aldo  FERREIRA

Matthew CONNELLAN

4-3

Judah  BRASG

Milan POTGIETER

5-2

Aldo  FERREIRA

Judah  BRASG

5-2

Judah  BRASG

Matthew CONNELLAN

Milan POTGIETER 6-1

3/4 Playoff

Milan POTGIETER

De Villiers KROON

Oratile CHAUKE 5-2

David HOBSON

Henro FERREIRA 4-3

De Villiers KROON

Henro FERREIRA

6-1

5/6 Playoff

Henro FERREIRA



Oratile CHAUKE

David HOBSON 4-3

7/8 Playoff

David HOBSON

Noah WILKINSON

Connor LIU 7-0

Owen  STRYDOM

Stepan GERASIMOV 5-2

CJ VAN SCHALKWYK

Rohith KALPAGE 6-1

Philip  NEL

Ronan WILLIAMS 7-0

Noah WILKINSON

Stepan GERASIMOV

5-2

CJ VAN SCHALKWYK

Ronan WILLIAMS

4-3

Noah WILKINSON

CJ VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1

9/10 Playoff

Noah WILKINSON

Stepan GERASIMOV

Ronan WILLIAMS 5-2

11/12 Playoff

Ronan WILLIAMS

Connor LIU

Owen  STRYDOM 6-1

Rohith KALPAGE

Philip  NEL Walkover

Owen  STRYDOM

Philip  NEL

4-3

13/14 Playoff

Philip  NEL

H1

Connor LIU

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Connor LIU

I1

BYE

Daniel MOLLER

I2

Philip SNYMAN

BYE

I3

BYE

Christo HENDRIKS

I4

Erich OLIVIER

BYE

I5

BYE

Zack FOURIE

I6

Aksel VAN STADEN

BYE

I7

BYE

Noa MARUMO

I8

Liam MARSHALL

BYE

Daniel MOLLER

Philip SNYMAN

4-3

Christo HENDRIKS

Erich OLIVIER

4-3

Zack FOURIE

Aksel VAN STADEN

5-2

Noa MARUMO

Liam MARSHALL

7-0

Philip SNYMAN

Christo HENDRIKS

4-3

Aksel VAN STADEN

Liam MARSHALL

5-2

Philip SNYMAN

Liam MARSHALL

4-3

17/18 Playoff

Philip SNYMAN

Christo HENDRIKS

Aksel VAN STADEN 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Christo HENDRIKS



Daniel MOLLER

Erich OLIVIER 5-2

Zack FOURIE

Noa MARUMO 5-2

Daniel MOLLER

Noa MARUMO

Walkover

21/22 Playoff

Daniel MOLLER

Erich OLIVIER

Zack FOURIE 4-3

23/24 Playoff

Zack FOURIE

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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